

Adult Award - Years of Volunteer Service Pin

Description

The Years of Volunteer Service Pin recognizes an adult member registered with Girl Scouts of the U.S.A. for her/his years of active volunteer service at five-year intervals (5, 10, 15, etc.). This pin differs from the numeral guard in that it represents the number of years an adult volunteer has actively provided service, whereas the numeral guard recognizes years of membership.

Criteria

- The nominee is an active, registered adult Girl Scout.
- The nominee has been an active adult volunteer for the number of years indicated by the requested pin.

Submission Instructions and Deadline

Submit completed nomination form to the Council no later than **March 1**.

Nominations can be submitted by one of the following ways:

Email: customercare@gsgms.org

In Person/By Mail: Attn: Volunteer Support

Girl Scouts of Greater Mississippi

Gulf Coast Service Center

1610 25th Avenue Gulfport, MS 39501

Notification and Presentation

Honorees receiving 10 years and above will receive an invitation to the Girl Scouts of Greater Mississippi's Annual Volunteer Award Luncheon in April. (5 years pins to be presented at Service Unit Court of Awards Ceremony.)

Nomination Form

Recipient Information

Name	Service Unit
Address	
Phone	Email

Nominator Information (if different from recipient)

Name	Service Unit	
Address		
Phone	Email	

Award Selection

Select the pin you are requesting.		5 years	1	0 years	15 years	
20 years	25 years	30 years	35 years	40 years	45 years	Other:
Signature				Date		